
Extended Product Type:
Product ID:
EAN:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

Minimum Order Quantity:
Customs Tariff Number:
EAN:

Package Level 1 Length:
Package Level 1 Height:
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:
Package Level 1 Units:
Package Level 1 Width:

Product Net Height:
Product Net Depth:
Product Net Weight:
Product Net Width:

Contact Position Indication:
Actuator Type:
Shaft Diameter:
Color:
Degree of Protection:
Tightening Torque:
Product Name:
Suitable For:

Suitable for Product Class:

RoHS Status:

Enclosure Type UL/CSA:

Tightening Torque UL/CSA:

Instructions and Manuals:
Data Sheet, Technical Information:
Declaration of Conformity - CE:

General Information
MSHD-LTB
1SAM201920R1011
4013614441820
MSHD-LTB Handles
MSHD-LTB Handle, IP64, black, 3 times lockable, defeatable, 0-TRIP-I Suitable for Manual 
Motor Starter

Categories
Products »  Low Voltage Products and Systems »  Control Products »  Manual Motor Starters »  Manual Motor Starters
Accessories

Ordering
1 piece
85389099
4013614441820

Container Information
70 mm
170 mm
0.1 kg
1 piece
130 mm

Dimensions
65.5 mm
57.9 mm
0.065 kg
65.6 mm

Technical
ON / OFF / TRIP
Rotary Handle
6x6 mm
black
IP64
0.12 N·m
Handles
MS116
MS132
MO132
MS450
MS451
MS495
MS496
MS497
MO450
MO495
MO496
Manual Motor Starter

Environmental
Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment

Technical UL/CSA
1
12
3R
1.06 in·lb

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
2CDC131033M6801
1SBC100173C0201
1SAD938516-0060

MSHD-LTB



RoHS Information:

ETIM 4:
ETIM 5:
ETIM 6:
eClass:

Accessories Show accessory images
Filter 

1SAD938502-0188
1SAD938504-0183
1SAD938510-0125
1SAD938504-0021
1SAA963001-4407

Classifications
EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology
7.0 27379201

1 Products
Identifier Description Type Qty Unit Of Measure
1SAM201920R1000 MSH-AR Shaft Alignment Ring MSH-AR 1 piece
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