MSHD-LTB



General Information

Extended Product Type:	MSHD-LTB
Product ID:	1SAM201920R1011
EAN:	4013614441820
Catalog Description:	MSHD-LTB Handles
Long Description:	MSHD-LTB Handle, IP64, black, 3 times lockable, defeatable, 0-TRIP-I Suitable for Manual Motor Starter

Categories

Products » Low Voltage Products and Systems » Control Products » Manual Motor Starters » Manual Motor Starters Accessories

Ordering

oraoring	
Minimum Order Quantity:	1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:	85389099
EAN:	4013614441820

Container Information

Package Level 1 Length:	70 mm
Package Level 1 Height:	170 mm
Package Level 1 Gross Weight:	0.1 kg
Package Level 1 Units:	1 piece
Package Level 1 Width:	130 mm

Dimensions

Product Net Height:	65.5 mm
Product Net Depth:	57.9 mm
Product Net Weight:	0.065 kg
Product Net Width:	65.6 mm

Technical

Technica	
Contact Position Indication:	ON / OFF / TRIP
Actuator Type:	Rotary Handle
Shaft Diameter:	6x6 mm
Color:	black
Degree of Protection:	IP64
Tightening Torque:	0.12 N·m
Product Name:	Handles
Suitable For:	MS116 MS132 MO132 MS450 MS451 MS495 MS496 MS497 MO450 MO450 MO495 MO496
Suitable for Product Class:	Manual Motor Starter
Environmental	

Environmental

RoHS	Status:
------	---------

Following EU Directive 2002/95/EC August 18, 2005 and amendment

Technical UL/CSA

Enclosure Type UL/CSA:	1
	12
	3R
Tightening Torque UL/CSA:	1.06 in lb

Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)

	1SAD938502-0188	
	1SAD938504-0183	
	1SAD938510-0125	
	1SAD938504-0021	
RoHS Information:	1SAA963001-4407	

Classifications

ETIM 4:	EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology			
ETIM 5:	EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology			
ETIM 6:	EC002498 - Accessories for low-voltage switch technology			
eClass:	7.0 27379201			

Accessories Show accessory images

1 Products Filter			r	
Identifier	Description	Туре	Qty	Unit Of Measure
1SAM201920R1000	MSH-AR Shaft Alignment Ring	MSH-AR	1	piece



X-ON Electronics

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

Click to view similar products for Switch Hardware category:

Click to view products by ABB manufacturer:

Other Similar products are found below :

893102000 LZZ1A 0098.9234 61-9707.7 61-9771.0 M2PA-5011 635401 6PA104 6PA113 6PA147-E6 6PA148-E6 6PA32 6PA9 700106 700109 700201A56 700303A56 700701264 700C1GRY 700C2GRN 704-6001 704.960.4 704.960.9 704.965.1 704.965.2 704.965.6 704.966.0 7089-3 71M1048 757200264 778000A56 79215938 MHU35 MHU37 825.003.011 825.005.011 825.053.011 825.055.011 826.000.071 827.020.011 827.400.021 835.900.023 MML52C10C MML52E10C MML72EEK MML92HGH MML93K 84211M02CNNS 84211M02LGRS 84211M02LNNX3